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Oct-12| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION 19,535 | S 18,322,251 | $ 18,322,251 [ $ 937.92 138 138| S 78,532 | $ 78,532 14 14
Nov-12| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION 19,690 | S 18,499,587 [ $ 36,821,838 | S 939.54 aalal 249| S 83,366 | S 161,898 10 24
Dec-12| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION 19,812 | $ 18,952,270 | $ 55,774,108 | S 956.61 109 358| S 77,512 | $ 239,410 3 27
Jan-13| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION 19,891 | $ 19,042,109 | $ 74,816,217 | S 957.32 87 445| S 72,850 | $ 312,260 13 40
Feb-13| 325 Cleveland [AMERICAN LEGION 20,041 | $ 19,182,988 | $ 93,999,204 | $ 957.19 116 561| $ 92,859 | $ 405,119 6 46
Mar-13| 325 Cleveland [AMERICAN LEGION 20,226 | $ 19,378,185 | $ 113,377,389 | $ 958.08 139 700| $ 92,168 | $ 497,287 6 52
Apr-13| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION 20,346 | S 19,460,643 | $ 132,838,032 | $§ 956.48 119 819| $ 75,496 | $ 572,783 15 67
May-13| 325 Cleveland [AMERICAN LEGION 20,497 | $ 19,567,961 | $ 152,405,993 | $ 954.67 109 928| $ 70,869 | $ 643,652 6 7
Jun-13| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION 20,694 | S 19,820,606 | $ 172,226,599 | $ 957.79 181 1109( $ 125,368 | $ 769,020 7 80

Jul-13| 325 Cleveland [AMERICAN LEGION 20,855 | $ 19,980,499 | $ 192,207,097 | S 958.07 139 1248| $ 101,209 | $ 870,229 6 86
Aug-13| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION 21,158 | S 20,274,159 | $ 212,481,256 | $ 958.23 255 1503| $ 169,088 | S 1,039,317 16 102
Sep-13| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION 21,417 | S 20,489,968 | $ 232,971,225 | $  956.72 226 1729|$ 154,120 | $ 1,193,437 10 112
Oct-13| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION 21,708 | S 20,783,616 | $ 20,783,616 | S 957.42 248 248 S 192,684 | S 192,684 8 8
Nov-13| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION 22,024 | $ 21,182,341 | $§ 41,965,957 | S 961.78 270 518| S 219,142 | $ 411,826 {9 27,
Dec-13| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION 22,280 | S 21,812,698 | $ 63,778,655 | $  979.03 271 789|$ 203,611 (S 615,437 9 36
Jan-14| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION 22,555 | S 22,072,869 | $ 85,851,524 | S 978.62 296 1085($ 212,340 | S 827,776 16 52
Feb-14| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION 22,857 | $ 22,437,079 | S 108,288,603 | S 981.63 348 1433| S 241,488 (S 1,069,264 49 101
Mar-14| 325 Cleveland [AMERICAN LEGION 23 31818S 23,041,169 | $ 131,329,772 | $ 988.13 424 1857| S 289,107 | S 1,358,371 10 141
Apr-14| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION 23,674 | S 23,412,689 | S 154,742,461 | $ 988.96 312 2169| $ 184,802 | $ 1,543,173 10 121
May-14| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION 24,007 | $ 23,782,948 | S 178,525,409 | $ 990.67 302 247415s 1 205772 [0S 1,748,944 21 142
Jun-14| 325 Cleveland [AMERICAN LEGION 24,261 | S 24,049,741 | S 202,575,150 | S 991.29 265 2736| $ 153,248 [ $ 1,902,193 10 152

Jul-14| 325 Cleveland [AMERICAN LEGION 24,512 | $ 24,372,513 | $ 226,947,663 | S 994.31 255 2989| S 204,386 (S 2,106,579 9 161
Aug-14| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION 24,693 | S 24,646,880 | S 251,594,544 | S 998.13 225 3214 S 172,585 $ 2,279,163 26 187
Sep-14| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION 24,901 | S 24,919,971 | $ 276,514,514 | S 1,000.76 250 3464| S 166,082 | $ 2,445,246 26 243
Oct-14| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION 25,148 | S 25,171,223 | $ 25,171,223 | $ 1,000.92 231 231|$ 155979 | S 155,979 16 16
Nov-14| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION 25,3141S 25,357,681 | $ 50,528,905 | $ 1,001.84 170 4011 S 132,729 | $ 288,708 18 34
Dec-14| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION 25,482 | S 25,951,361 | $ 76,480,266 | $ 1,018.42 222 623| S 161,376 | S 450,084 18 52
Jan-15| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION 25,657 |'S 26,102,007 | $ 102,582,273 | $ 1,017.34 193 816kS11132,235|IS 582,318 23 75
Feb-15| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION 25,822 | S 26,217,007 | $ 128,799,280 | $ 1,015.30 213 1029( $ 135,748 | $ 718,066 24 99
Mar-15| 325 Cleveland [AMERICAN LEGION 25991 | S 26,413,506 | S 155,212,786 | $ 1,016.26 239 1268| S 166,367 | S 884,433 36 135
Apr-15| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION 26,071 | S 26,488,392 | $ 181,701,178 | $ 1,016.01 158 1426| S 109,447 | S 993,880 24 159
May-15| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION All 26,206 | S 26,671,298 | S 208,372,476 | S 1,017.76 194 1620( $ 130,509 | S 1,124,389 16 175
Jun-15| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION All 26,401 | S 26,850,998 | S 235,223,474 | $ 1,017.04 219 1839($ 143,113 S 1,267,502 18 193

Jul-15| 325 Cleveland [AMERICAN LEGION All 26,650 | S 27,151,620 | $ 262,375,094 | $ 1,018.82 186 2025|$ 130,623 | S 1,398,124 16 209
Aug-15| 325 Cleveland [AMERICAN LEGION All 26,792 | $ 27,325,898 | $ 289,700,992 | $ 1,019.93 216 2241|$ 151,444 | S 1,549,568 11 220
Sep-15| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION All 26,949 | S 27,570,553 | S 317,271,545 | $ 1,023.06 176 2417|iS) 1133,5781|'S 1,683,147 19 239
Oct-15| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION All 27,075 | $ 27,717,576 | $ 27,717,576 | $ 1,023.73 162 162($ 114,225 |$ 114,225 13 13
Nov-15| 325 Cleveland [AMERICAN LEGION All 27,223 | $ 27,856,104 | $ 55,573,680 | $ 1,023.26 189 351|$ 116,631 (S 230,856 15 28
Dec-15| 325 Cleveland [AMERICAN LEGION All 27,401 | S 28,069,237 | $ 83,642,917 | $ 1,024.39 201 552| $ 136,353 | $ 367,209 19 47
Jan-16| 325 Cleveland [AMERICAN LEGION All 27,405 | S 28,016,749 | S 111,659,666 | $ 1,022.32 184 736| S 114,573 S 481,782 33 80
Feb-16| 325 Cleveland |AMERICAN LEGION All 27,564 | $ 28,247,506 | $ 139,907,172 | $ 1,024.80 195 931|$ 135960 (S 617,741 26 106




